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Ector Voter Roster 

No. Name 

ANGELICA FELIZ ABALOS 

DELMA DORA ABALOS 

3 JASON ROBERT ABILA 

4 REBECCA CARRASCO ABILA 

MARK ANTHONY ABILA 

6 EVER LEVARIO ACOSTA 

7 PATRICK ARTHUR ADAME 

8 KIM ADAMS 

9 TRAVIS ELWYN ADAMS 

10 JERRY LYNN ADAMS 

11 LELA MAE ADCOCK 

12 VICKI LYN ADDINGTON 

13 SHADRACK ADUSEI POKU 

14 YHARA ANGELICA AGUERO 

15 MARILYN VERONICA AGUILAR 

16 SYLVIA LOYA AGUILAR 

17 THOMAS AGUIRRE 

18 SHARA HUCKABY AKINS 

19 CHRISTIAN WHITNEY AKINS 

20 YOLANDA MALDONADO ALANIZ 

21 JOSHUA KEITH ALANIZ 

22 TOMMIE M ALBRIGHT 

23 LINDA GRABLE ALEXANDER 

24 CYNTHIA MOORE ALLCORN 

25 MARK ALLEN ALLCORN 

26 KATHERINE MICHELLE ALLEN 

27 CHEYENNE MOON ALLEN 

28 ANDREA MICHELE ALLEN 

29 CAMILLE REED ALLEN 

30 LET A CAROL ALLEN 

31 ELIZABETH ANN ALVARADO 

32 KARINA DANIELLE ALVARADO 

33 CLAUDIA MELISSA ALVARADO 

34 MARTHA ALVARADO 

35 JOHN ALVARADO 

36 MARYNTIA ALVARADO-RODRIGUEZ 

37 GABRIELA ALVAREZ-LOMELI 

38 JERRY IRL AMOS 

39 TIMOTHY JAYSON ANDERSON 

40 PHYLLIS LYNN ANDERSON 

41 ABIGAIL KATHLEEN ANDERSON 

42 PATRICIA ELAINE ANDERSON 

43 WILLIAM ALAN ANDERSON 

44 SHARON KAY ANTHONY 

45 LINDA ORTEGA ARELLANO 

46 ASHLEY ARELLANO 

47 JOHNNY L ARELLANO JR 

48 TERRY CARGO 

County Name Ector County Report 02/27/26 8:18 PM 
Election Name JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION From 02/27/26 6:00 AM 
Election Type Primary To 02/27/26 8:00 PM 

State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

1093382645 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

1093381368 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.3 DEM 404 

1202686054 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

2136928609 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.2 REP 314 

2209096171 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.2 REP 314 

1177111938 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

1164220174 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1092726657 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 REP 101 

1150234218 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 REP 101 

1093022211 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

1092745887 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1220635981 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 REP 208 

2164737611 MCM ELEGANTE P 111 DEM 111 

2162559718 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 DEMllO 

1093164638 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 303.2 DEM 303 

1093582985 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 REP 403 

1093219300 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 DEM 307 

1092865069 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1092919316 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

2166461485 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 DEM 103 

1129980554 EV~ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1092898094 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPllO 

1092783066 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1092891467 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1201594757 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1093038197 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1143751478 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1178549162 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1093049305 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

1056247385 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

2188042988 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 402.4 DEM 402 

2173254835 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 304 REP 304 

1093374744 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.2 REP 404 

1093259632 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 DEM 403 

1093363954 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 DEM 403 

1153393867 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

1144134155 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

1093155942 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

1093388817 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.4 DEM 402 

1092951551 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

1143349344 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

1092934378 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 

1092907952 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1192300860 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 REP 306 

1097702678 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 DEM 202 

2149836425 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 DEM 202 

1093102190 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

1069855229 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 



No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

49 SAMUEL ARIZMENDI 1010291041 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 108 REP 108 

50 NOLBERTO P ARMENDARIZ JR 1218612173 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.2 REP 404 

51 ANABEL CARMINE ARMENTA CLASS 2157862244 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.l DEM 203 

52 RENAE LEAN ARMSTRONG 1092989951 MCM ELEGANTE S 314.l REP 314 

53 DANIEL CHRISTIAN ARMSTRONG 1166085378 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

54 ALBERT LEON ARNOLD 1207765121 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.2 DEM 403 

55 DEBRA VALENCIA ARREDONDO 1093141313 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

56 EDUARDO ARREDONDO 1093204148 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

57 ALLIZAYA HOPE ARREGUIN 2204651200 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.1 DEM 310 

58 ATENOGENES GONZALEZ ARROYO 1092801749 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 DEM 102 

59 SHAWNA ALEXANDER ASHBURN 1093272358 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

60 ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ ASHMORE 1092708714 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.12 DEM 101 

61 ARACELI ASTORGA 1199280183 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

62 HUMBERTO ASTORGA 1200494693 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

63 MARKRATTAWAY 1092889881 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

64 JUANITA TERRAZAS ATTAWAY 2149558195 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

65 TRACY SUZANNE AUSTIN 1092976432 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 DEM 206 

66 KIMBRA LEANN AUTRY 1158452317 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

67 MIA REGINA AVILA 2209095674 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 111 DEM 111 

68 OSCAR DORIAN AVILA 2188688574 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE Plll DEM 111 

69 AURORA ACOSTA AVITIA 1093287537 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 405 REP 405 

70 TAMMY LEIGH AYERS 1092967305 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

71 DONNALD RAY AYERS JR 1092923877 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

72 ANGELA CLAIRE BACANI 2141706144 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.2 DEM 207 

73 RALPH RODRIGUEZ BAEZA 1093289951 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

74 MAYRA ALEJANDRA BAEZA 1168436080 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 DEM 201 

75 MARIO NATIVIDAD BAEZA 1093390632 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.3 REP 404 

76 ELIZABETH RUIZ BAEZA TX SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.3 REP 404 

77 MEGAN RENEE BAEZA 1180521252 MCM ELEGANTE Sll0.7 REPll0 

78 DENNA BAEZA 2133136789 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 DEM 314 

79 JOSE RAMON BAEZA CONTRERAS 1176274123 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 DEM 314 

80 MARIANN ABALOS BAGLEY 1093027317 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

81 STACY TODD BAILEY 1092749535 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

82 ANGELA DOTY BARBEE 1220394582 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

83 GREGORY DAVID BARBER 1144595862 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

84 KIMBERLY JEAN BARCENA 1092856269 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

85 EDWARD LINDSEY BARCENA 1092916706 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

86 TYLER DWAYNE BARCENA 1092917903 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

87 JEANETTE DANIEL BARRERA 1169418252 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 DEM 302 

88 MANUELA GOMEZ BARRIENTOS 1093382991 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.3 REP 404 

89 ENRIQUE VARGAS BARRIOS 1092949608 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 DEMll0 

90 VIRGIE KENT BARTEE 1030640586 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

91 TRACY LYNN BARTON 1092856207 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

92 FAY CHARLOTTE BATCH 1092829444 MCM ELEGANTE S 407.10 DEM 407 

93 MARYLAND HAMILTON BATES JR 1092738697 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

94 BRITTANY DOMINIQUE BATES 1175164495 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Plll DEM 111 

95 STACY DIANE BATTENFIELD 1092890857 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

96 CHRISTOPHER E BAYLESS 1093507882 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

97 JOSEFINA PINA BAYLESS 1093471281 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

98 JULIETTE CELESTE BAYLESS FARRIS 1093423058 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

99 CHARLES NOLAN BEAL 1194791118 MCM ELEGANTE P 401 REP 401 

100 LORI ANN BECK 1092811432 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.6 REP 102 

101 GRADY KNOX BECK 1092755534 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.6 REP 102 

102 STEVE WAYNE BECKWORTH 1093005655 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 207.3 REP 207 

103 ISAAC ERNEST BELANGER 1207769367 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 REP 404 

104 ERICA LUJAN BELANGER 1093391373 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 REP 404 



No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

105 ROBERT DEAN BELK 1092915585 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

106 CASEY KEITH BELT 1092963914 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

107 DAVID KAYDEN BENITEZ 2211886824 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

108 DORTHY LUCAS BENNETT 1093322022 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 REP 404 

109 DAVID WAYNE BENNETT 1093321924 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 REP 404 

110 Marcus Brian Berkey EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

111 ERIN JACOBS BERRIDGE 1093102161 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

112 JASON SCOTT BERRIDGE 1093118886 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

113 EVYN JOY BERRIDGE 2204064992 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

114 PAMELA JOYCE BERRY 1093095387 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.4 REP 310 

115 BARBARA DOWD BICE 1093011043 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

116 JOHNNY ARTHUR BICE 1093011058 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

117 BRENT AUSTIN BIGGS 1071525169 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

118 JOLYNN RANGEL BITOLAS 1093066924 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

119 GARY WAYNE BITTICK 1093377254 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 311.7 DEM 311 

120 AMANDA ALANIZ BIVINS 1092740440 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 DEM 407 

121 JAN LEE BIVINS 1093497337 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

122 TERRY PAUL BIVINS 1166324597 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

123 GWENDOLYN BLACK 2152234379 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 DEM 412 

124 ALLIE CHRISTINE BLACK 1092901001 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 203.1 REP 203 

125 JAMES EDWARD BLACK 1092932490 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 110.7 DEMllO 

126 VERNON LYNN BLACK 2154421592 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 310.1 DEM 310 

127 TERESA ANNE BLACKSTONE 1092970905 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

128 CARRIE LEIGH BLACKSTONE 1093343941 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 

129 THOMAS WYLIE BLACKSTONE 1092963375 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

130 THERESA ALICIA BLAIN 1093322521 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

131 LEVETT A CARROLL BLAIR 1093058069 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

132 TRAVIS JACOB BLANTON 2149836193 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.10 REP 101 

133 CELINA BLANTON 2149836206 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.10 REP 101 

134 COBIE RYAN BLAU 1093045682 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

135 SANDRA LYNN BLAU 1093121499 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

136 MICHAEL WAYNE BLAU 1093002528 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

137 SANDRA DOTSON BLAYDES 1092851014 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

138 KENNETH BROWN BLAYDES 1092851079 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

139 VICTOR ALFONSO BOCANEGRA 2134529631 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 DEM 111 

140 DON WAYNE BONIFAY 1093291225 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

141 SARA LYN BORRETT 1201564333 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 305 REP 305 

142 JANET CLAIRE BOWEN 1093016577 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

143 MARGARET ELIZABETH BOYD 1093172461 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP 303 

144 KEELEY SIMPSON BOYER 1153325733 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

145 KAYLEE DAWN BRADFORD 1204967311 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 DEM 312 

146 ROBERT SEAN BRADLEY 1217325464 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

147 WHITNEY ELIZABETH BRADY 1093222770 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.1 REP 303 

148 GAY WYATT BRAY 1092906551 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 REPllO 

149 ROY ROBERT BRAY 1092906567 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPllO 

150 REGENIA GAIL BRAZEAL 1092738548 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

151 JACKIE SHAWN BREM 1092720993 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

152 STEVEN PATRICK BRENNAN 1092738771 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 103 REP 103 

153 RICHARD L BREWER 1092722143 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 DEM 104 

154 SAMANTHA REISINGER BRIDGES 1215390267 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

155 ROBYN BROOKE BRIGHT 2148978848 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 DEM 206 

156 JONATHAN HARLIN BRISCO 1196840763 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

157 BARBARA SUE BRITTAIN 1176291893 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

158 BRADFORD CRAIG BROOKS JR 1164383282 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

159 GARY SCOTT BROWN 1093042391 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

160 QUENTON ANTHONY BROWN 1142127311 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.6 DEM 102 



No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

161 DONNA JEAN BROWN 1092916625 MCM ELEGANTE S ?.09.4 REP 209 

162 KACEE ELISABETH BROWN 2135007582 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

163 CARSON ELLIS BROWN 1167263987 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

164 KATHY LYNNE BROWN 1093042406 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

165 CYNTHIA GAIL BROWN 1092786541 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

166 KAMERON ANDREW BROYLES 1213119407 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

167 LISA GAIL BRUNNER 1154351651 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

168 DARRELL R/IY BRUNSON 1093214295 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 REP 302 

169 JUANITA LOZANO BRUTON ·1148561909 MCM ELEGANTE .s 402.6 REP 402 

170 FREDDIE LYNN BRUTON 1018652541 MCM ELEGANTE S 402.6 REP 402 

171 JAMIE MARIE BRYAN 1093509570 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

172 HOLLIS DALE BRYAN JR 1093509562 KELL US TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

173 CARLA HOPKINS BRYANT 1093118302 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

174 VIRGINIA NUNEZ BRYANT 1093278123 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1. DEM 403 

175 PAUL ALAN BRYANT 1093287563 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 409.3 DEM 409 

176 MEAGAN MARIE BUCHERT 2211259682 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

177 CHARLOTTE COPE BUCKLES 1092949552 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 109.2 REP 109 

178 MICHAEL RAY BUCKLES 1092897547 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 109,2 REP 109 

179 CHAD GREGORY BURCH ·2191127897 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

180 DUANE WILBERT BURDORF 1134323990 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 205 DEM 205 

181 AMY MICHELLE BURKS 1093027902 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX . S 204.2 REP 204 

182 MELISA MARIE BURNETT 1142739712 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

183 MIGUEL G BURROLA 1092794792 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 REP 304 

184 KIil HY KELSOE BURROWS 1093101361 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

185 KORI NA SOTELO BUST AMANTE 1184140079 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 . DEM 208 

186 SERGIO ERNESTO BUSTAMANTE 1184140080 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

187 GIOVANNY BUSTILLOS 2216664572 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 305 DEM 305 

188 ROBERT BUSTILLOS .JR 2137742116 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 305 DEM 305 

189 KATRINA BIGORNIA BUSTOS 1042517924 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

190 ALLISON ELIZABETH BUTLER 1093055257 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 DEM 206 

191 JENNIFER DOTY CADENA 1093156065 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 DEM 303 

192 KALEIGH RAE C/IIRNS 2205469975 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

193 SHERI KAY CAIRNS 1092932868 MCM ELEGANTE .s 206.8 REP 206 

194 DEBORAH LEIGH CALDEMEYER 1092808653 MCM ELEGANTE Plll REP 111 

195 DARLEENE ESTRADA CALDERON 2175704384 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 DEM 201 

196 SYLVIA GONZALEZ CAMPBELL 1093263951 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

197 RANDY NEAL CAMPBELL 1093359386 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

198 WILMA CAMPBELL . 1093101374 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

199 JOHN STUART CAMPBELL 1019800872 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

200 SISTO CANALES JR .1093316556 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S-310.4 DEM 310 

201 JOSEPHINE DOMINGUEZ CARDONA 1092731459 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110.7 DEM110 

202 JOSHUA ISAIAH CARMONA 1179773418 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

203 RUBY LORENE CARR 1092949789 MCM ELEGANTE Sll0.7 REPll0 

204 JOSE ARMANDO CARRASCO 1202082790 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

205 BRANDI CHRYST ALLYNE CARRASCO 1092924077 MCM ELEGANTE S 402.6 REP 402 

206 BAILEY LYNN CARRILLO 2164995764 MCM ELEGANTE . P 111 DEM 111 

207 OLGA CARRILLO 2136142721 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 406 DEM 406 

208 MANUEL CARRILLO JR 1200549328 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 406 DEM 406 

209 AALIYAH GABRIELLE CARRILLO 2203424647 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 DEM 406 

210 AGATHA LADORA CARROLL 1092792237 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.6 REP 102 

211 JOHN WARREN CARROLL 1092755198 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102,6 REP 102 

212 CHARLENE NAOMI CARROLL 2141416430 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP110 

213 JOHNNY PAT CARTER .1092873280 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 203.4, REP203 

214 MELANIE CARTER 1092898999 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 203.4 REP 203 

215 ROSE MARIE CASAS 2153512941 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 REP 401 

216 ALICIA E CASTANEDA ,1093403457 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P405 RF.P 405 



NO.· Name State ID Polli ng P lace Precinct Ba llo t Sty le 

·217 JESUS MANUEL CASTANEDA 1093406841 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 405 REP 405 

218 VICKI E CASTILLEJO$ 1093272304 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

219 DESIDERIO CASTILLO Ill 1093308385 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE 5311.7 DEM 311 

220 JONATHAN CASTILLO 1182807847 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

221 NA2ARETH MELCHOR CASTRO 1200565204 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

222 DEREK CHARLES CATSAM 1093060614 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

223 STEVEN BRADLEY CAUDLE 1058709676 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

224 BETTIE BROWN CAUFIELD 2140752866 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S402.4 DEM 402 

225 ELSA SALCIDO CHACON 1093200636 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 DEM 103 

.226 ELIAS ALBERTO CHACON JR 2158828729 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

227 KATHERINE ROSE CHANDLER 1138730971 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

228 BETTY LEE CHANEY 1092890772 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 · REP 203 

229 ALYSSA DOMINIQUE CHAVEZ 2125727294 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P301 DEM 301 

230 PHILLIP ARANDA CHAVEZ 1170431538 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

231 ALEXIS DAWN CHAVEZ 1189229789 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

232 MELINDA KAY CHAVEZ 1093385725 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.4 REP 310 

233 OFELIA ZAPATA CHAVEZ 1093471748 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 DEM 406 

234 ENRIQUE ALONSO CHAVEZ 2119823054 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P307 DEM 307 

235 MAUDICEL MARY CHAVEZ 3382765823 MCM ELEGANTE Sll0.7 DEMll0 

236 DELIA P CHAVEZ 2172543701 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

237 CHARLES WAYNE CHRISTENSEN 1173688648 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

238 CHRISTOPHER STEVEN CHRISTENSEN 1058800540 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

239 PHILLIP MAX CLARK 1164745186 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

240 MEGAN SAMANTHA CLARK 1093571518 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P302 DEM 302 

241 CHRISTAL EVETTE CLASEN 1198688330 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 405 REP 405 

242 DONALD ROY CLASEN 2133137019 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 405 REP 405 

243 LISA D'ANNE CLEVELAND 1093300159 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

244 SHARIAN H CLINTON 1092931696 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

245 SJON MIKEL CLINTON 1097377529 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

246 SHARON DENISE COATS 1093069929 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

247 RANDALL EUGENE COATS 1093020498 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

248 MARJORIE ANNETTE COBURN 1171602693 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

249 ROBYN SHEREE CODY 1058888842 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

250 LISA ANN COFFMAN 1093052763 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

251 KAREN DOESHE COLE 1203925299 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

252 ·. RAY SCOTT COLEMAN 1092704102 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.9 REP 101 

253 . LUCAS BOYD COLLIER 1092841937 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

254 PATRICK BRENT COLLINS 1092847199 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

255 KATHY DARLENE CONARD 1092775832 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

256 DOUGLAS LEE CONARD 1092721819 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

257 KERSTIN CONNOLLY 2148317701 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

258 ADRIAN CONTRERAS 1167216481 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 REP 304 

259 MICHAEL ALAN COOK 1093471954 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 REP 406 

260 MARTHA COLLINS COOPER 1093118339 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

261 · DONALD LEE COOPER 1093118325 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 DEM 204 

262 KITTIE ELLEN COOPER 2208483425 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

263 GARY DEAN COOPER 1093095631 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5110.7 REPll0 

264 MELINDA JOY CORBELL 1093214173 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP 303 

265 MARYLYN EULENE CORNISH 1093024977 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

266 ELIAS AARON CORRALES 2211323003 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P405 DEM 405 

267 BENITO G CORRALEZ 2145370366 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 DEM 205 

268 TYLER COVEY CORTEZ 2141853958 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP 303 

269 HILDA CORTEZ 1093365757 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.3 DEM 409 

270 GUADALUPE CORTEZ 1093570125 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.6 DEM 102 

271. FRANCISCO JAVIER COSS 2130122251 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 102.6 DEM 102 

· 272. ·. JAMES VINCENT COTHERN 1093098755 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 
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273 JOSEPH VINCENT COTHERN 2002702223 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

274 KELLY MARILYN COTTINGHAM 1092991111 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 

275 FAYE LIEBSCHER COX 1092937505 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

276 ZENOVIA MONA CRIER 1177838671 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

277 PETER GERARD CRISANTI 1093067105 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

278 SHAWN ROBERT CROUCH .1092853792 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.4 REP 209 

279 KRISTON RAY CROW 1093066884 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

280 TISHA DIANA CROW 1093396561 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

281 KAREN WATSON CROW 1093166380 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 REP 306 

282 WILLIS PAUL CROW 1093174635 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 REP 306 

283 ELIYASA DAMPHA 2220910480 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

284 TRACY LEE DANDRIDGE 1092759038 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

285 JUAN RAYMUNDO DANIEL 1093227882 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 DEM 201 

286 HECTOR DARNELL 1134901185 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

287 CYNTHIA ELSA DARNELL 1134422813 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

288 JOSE CATARINO DAVILA 2156310735 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.3 DEM 409 

289 ROCIO M DAVILA 1166289636 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 REP 202 

290 PABLO EUJIO DAVILA 1058756287 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 REP 202 

291 TIKI FRANK DAVIS 1143512333 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.2 DEM 403 

292 LAUREN DAWN DAVIS 1190418600 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP 303 

293 MADIL YN JAE DAVIS 2212344427 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

294 MARNIE KINDEL DAVIS 1092983063 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S310.4 REP 310 

295 ROBERT PAUL DAVIS 1093204554 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

296 GLENDA CAROLE DAVISSON 1093073728 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

297 PEGGY BILLINGSLEY DEAN 1092847467 SAUNAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 203.4 REP 203 

298 KENDRA MICHELLE DEES-LOONEY 1186259222 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 310.4 DEM 310 

299 NATALIE ANN DELASHAW 1092986272 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

300 MARIA DELCARMEN DELBOSQUE 1093400056 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 405 REP 405 

301 STEVE AUSTIN DENNIS 1093135132 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

302 BILLIE MCLAUGHLIN DENNIS 1092951757 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

303 JIMMY NEAL DENNIS 1092951761 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 

304 BRITTANIE ARIEL DENTON 2195997455 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

305 SPENCER LANE DENTON 1182730435 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

306 SHAWN LEON DEWITT 1185367501 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

307 MANUEL DIAZ 1093594945 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

308 RICHARD JASON DIX 1092731934 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

309 JOSEPH LEE DIXON 1092796098 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

310 CARY LEA DOBBS 1092847553 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

311 CINDY A DODSON 1093291327 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

312 JAMES WARREN DODSON 1093291336 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

313 SHARON COOPER DODSON 1003302727 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

314 JOSEPHINE OTELIA DOMINGUEZ 1092811200 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.4 DEM 102 

315 RUBEN VARGAS DOMINGUEZ 1092746148 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.4 DEM 102 

316 VIRGINIA A DOMINGUEZ 1166606876 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 DEM 202 

317 GARY DON DOUGLAS 1092920814 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

318 JENNIFER JOHNSON DOUGLAS 1092963212 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

319 JAMES THOMAS DREXLER 1093088673 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

320 BILLY MAURICE DUBOSE JR 1093360560 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

321 REBECCA GAY DUBOSE 1093395639 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

322 VALARIE ANN DUGAN 1093031823 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

323 JERRY GLENN DUGAN JR 1152861761 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

324 CHRIS PAUL DUGAS 1092759663 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

325 DEANNA MIRTA DUKE 1092855998 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

326 RICHARD LAWRENCE DUKE 1092943008 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

327 DORIS DUNHAM 2207148583 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 REP 101 

328 JERRY WAYNE DUNLAP 1093282929 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 
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329 TIFFANY NICOLE DUNLAP 1146776418 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

330 CATHERINE LESLIE DUNLAP 1093395775 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

331 JOE DENNIS DUNLAP 1093213761 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

332 DONNA VADA DUREE 1058728473 MCM ELEGANTE 5 203.4 REP 203 

333 DENISE DIANE DURELL 1092916464 MCM ELEGANTE 5 203.4 REP 203 

334 JACK GLENN DURELL 1092847106 MCM ELEGANTE 5 203.4 REP 203 

335 MARK FREDERICK DUSZYNSKI 1093015361 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

336 MINERVA DUTCHOVER 1093166461 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE 5 311.7 REP 311 

337 GARY J DUTCHOVER 1093320947 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 403.2 REP 403 

338 BELINDA GARCIA DUTCHOVER 1093322067 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 5 404.2 REP 404 

339 MONICA DUTCHOVER 1093322843 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.2 REP 404 

340 MARY FELKINS DYE 1092743628 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG 5101.9 REP 101 

341 REBECCA SUE ECHOLS 1092856016 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

342 JIMMY DARRELL ECHOLS 1092856000 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

343 TERRY LEE ECKEL 1092982804 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

344 BRENNA MANICOM EDWARDS 2208327415 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

345 DENNIS KIRK EDWARDS 1092978451 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

346 PATRICIA ELROD 1093014146 MCM ELEGANTE 5 209.4 REP 209 

347 NICOLE MARIE EMILIANO 1001868609 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

348 NAIRA CARRASCO ENRIQUEZ 1093101841 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

349 SONDRA B EOFF 1058580363 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 412 REP 412 

350 TOBY SHAY EOFF 1058581260 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 412 REP 412 

351 STEVEN EQUINIONES 2130495527 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 DEM 205 

352 KRISTINA JADE EQUINIONES 2168221052 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 205 DEM 205 

353 ANITA CASTELLON EQUINIONES 1093054336 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 DEM 205 

354 SYLVIA ESPINOZA 1149926960 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 REP 111 

355 ROSELYN NATALIA ESQUIVEL 2220011411 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 412 DEM 412 

356 DANIEL WAYNE ESSARY 1093448055 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG 5 104.10 REP 104 

357 JUSTEAN MARIE ESTIS 1171378621 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 REP 406 

358 LETICIA CORRAL ESTRADA 1093017564 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 204.3 DEM 204 

359 CARLOS ESTRADA 1169927565 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 204.3 DEM 204 

360 MICHELE DIANNE EUDY 1093236883 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 104.10 REP 104 

361 IRENE OROZCO FABELA 1093346995 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 5 404.3 REP 404 

362 EFRAIN M FABELA-MAGALLANES 2175956253 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 5 404.3 REP 404 

363 PEDRO FAJARDO 1093596061 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 408 DEM 408 

364 LINDA C FARRILL 1156941588 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

365 BOBBIE JOE FARRIS 1051270212 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

366 DANIEL LEE FERGUSON 1156569320 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 DEM 205 

367 RHONDA RAE FERGUSON 1093002425 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 DEM 205 

368 JANAH KAE FIELDING 2163568954 MCM ELEGANTE 5110.7 DEMllO 

369 CONNIE RAE FIELDS 1092854459 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 110.7 REP 110 

370 GARY KEITH FIELDS 1092854463 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5 110.7 REP 110 

371 MARY ALLBRIGHT FINN 1092736631 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG 5 407.10 REP 407 

372 PAUL DEE FINN 1092736736 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407,10 REP 407 

373 LENORA FISHER 1092851938 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

374 PAUL WAYNE FISHER 1092927616 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

375 CONNIE ELVIRA FLORES 2123061381 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 REP 406 

376 FRANCISCO FLORES 1092783937 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 5102.6 DEM 102 

377 YOLANDA SANCHEZ FLORES 1093544212 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 406 DEM 406 

378 PERLA I FLORES 2207598489 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.9 REP 101 

379 MARIA AGUILAR FLORES 1093213109 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 301 REP 301 

380 RENE FLORES 1093187652 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 301 REP 301 

381 NANCY FLORES 1093345674 MCM ELEGANTE 5 204.3 REP 204 

382 STEVEN FLORES 1093362772 MCM ELEGANTE 5 204.3 REP 204 

383 JOSE MANUEL FLORES 2202383114 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 

384 VERONICA MARIA FLORES 2159519959 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 
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385 ISAIAH NATHANIEL FLORES 2168220864 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

386 MARIFE D FLOREY 2204403928 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

387 JOE NEAL FLOREY 1092925605 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

388 RAYMOND H FLOREZ 2176014736 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Plll REP 111 

389 DAVID JOE FLOYD 1092758985 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.1 REP 310 

390 COURTNEY LAYNE FLUD 1058877953 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

391 GABRIEL G FONSECA 1092911096 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

392 PRISCILLA ANN FONSECA 1092937669 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

393 ROBERT SCOTT FORBESS 1092919756 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

394 DANIEL SCOTT FDR BESS 1191257164 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

395 KARA ANNETTE FORBESS 1092912017 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

396 JERI DESADA FORD 2207380043 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

397 JAMIE LAVON FOREMAN 1093381659 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

398 ROSEMARY LEE FOREMAN 1092795260 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

399 AMANDA BETH FORESYTH 1058859123 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 302 DEM 302 

400 MUANAH ARLINA FORTUNE 1215736856 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 DEM 402 

401 JAMES NICHOLAS FOWLER 1092942493 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

402 SANDY LANDIN FOX 1092873486 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

403 ZHANAE MARIE FOX 1187567820 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

404 RICHARD VERNON FRANCE 2205355163 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

405 FRANCINE GALLARDO FRANCO 2130121862 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 DEM 307 

406 BONIFACIO MORADO FRANCO 1192012141 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.3 DEM 409 

407 SHELBY DANAE FRANCO 2121658549 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 202 REP 202 

408 MARYISABELFRANCO 1092854191 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.10 REPll0 

409 MARTHA A FRAUSTO 1093229602 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

410 JUANITA SMITHWICH FRAUSTO 1092920730 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

411 JOSE O FRAUSTO 1092937925 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

412 TERRY NEAL FREDERICK 1093030626 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 407.10 REP 407 

413 JANE L YNESE FREEMAN 1093359113 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

414 VONDA LOUISE FREEMAN 1092971638 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

415 LARRY ALLAN FREEZE 1024502633 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Plll REP 111 

416 NATALIE NATIVIDAD FUENTEBELLA 2210643274 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

417 KIELA NICHOLE FUENTES 2128877210 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

418 MICHAEL EDWARD FUENTES 2171788273 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

419 MATTHEW JAMES FULLER 1212000960 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

420 EMILY MORGAN FULLER 2153193565 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

421 MONICA EDNA GALLIVAN 1093291287 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 REPll0 

422 DWIGHT RICHARD GALLIVAN 1093300185 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

423 STEVEN RAY GAL VAN 3382775601 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

424 JANNIN GARAY 1194062554 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 DEM 208 

425 SOFIA GARCIA 1092755466 MCM ELEGANTE S 407.10 DEM 407 

426 ADRIANA SEGOVIA GARCIA 1093340531 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P405 DEM 405 

427 CLARI SSA GARCIA 2165149293 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

428 CAROLINA ORNELAS GARCIA 1093221085 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P301 DEM 301 

429 ONESIMO SANCHEZ GARCIA 1093153351 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

430 JESSICA AUDRA GARCIA 1092822735 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 REP 102 

431 JAMES ROBERT GARCIA 2134639453 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 REP 102 

432 GERARDO A GARCIA 1023642951 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG Sll0.7 DEMll0 

433 NICOLE CRUZ GARCIA 2201546890 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 404.3 DEM404 

434 STEVEN ALBERT GARCIA 1008374837 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

435 PATRICIA QUIROS GARCIA 1161721193 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

436 VIRGINIA EVA GARCIA 1093324598 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

437 CARI DEANN GARCIA 2130557411 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

438 MONICA RENE GARCIA 1092818017 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.10 REP 101 

439 MICHAEL PEREZ GARCIA 1093299514 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

440 PAUL ERNEST GARDNER 1093144801 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 301 REP 301 
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441 MYSHELL MARIE GARDNER 1093246457 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

442 DARLENE ROBERTSON GARRETT 1093397236 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 REP 406 

443 WINI\ GARRETT 1188949619 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

444 BURLEY BRUCE GARRETT 1192299379 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLOG ·S104:10 REP 104 

445 PATRICIA TORREZ GARZA 1005129371 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

446 VICTOR MANUEL GARZA 1093212998 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P301 REP 301 

447 ISABEL GARZA ·· 1093212980 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLL.EGE P301 REP 301 

448 AIDAN RILEY GARZA 2212344220 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 DEM 202 

449 LEO GARZA 1201433350 · MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

450 NANCY DI112 GARZA 1093304497 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.2 REP 409 

451 BRIGIDO A GARZA 1093308858 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

452 MARIA ALMA GARZA 1093326201 EV-ECTOF< COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

453 MIGUEL HECTOR GARZA 1093282815 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

454 ANGEL ALFREDO GASCA 2150160309 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.3 REP 404 

455 WINFRED LEON GASS 1093136478 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P301 REP 301 

456 ZASSAR MARIE GATSON 1092913885 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

457 LEO GATSON JR 1092913871 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

458 MADELINE ANN GEORGE 1136481424 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 201 REP 201 

459 BRENDA DIANA GIFFORD 1093341943 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

460 ANNA MARIA GIFFORD-KENDALL 1093460529 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

461 JANETTE MISCHELLE GILBERT 1176513716. MCM ELEGANTE · S 209.1 REP 209 

462 RICHARD ALLEN GILL.EN 1093520026 EV-ECTOR COUN fY ANNEX P406 DEM 406 

463 BETTY GILLIAM 1042483903 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

464 TRESSIE KAY GLOVER '1058886388 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

465 STEPHEN ANTHONY GLOVER 1166470672 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

466 MARY BROUSSARD GOGINS 2145933662 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

467 GREGORY WAYNE GOGINS 2149558447 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DE:M 201 

468 TRACY GAY GOLDEN 1092891147 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

469 CLINTON TRAVIS GOLDEN 1092969266 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

470 LINDA JEAN GOLDEN 1092952977 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

471 ELISEO B GOMEZ JR 1058957844 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESS/\ COLLEGE S 311.7 DEM 311 

472 VICKIE GOMEZ 1093050517 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 DEM 204 

473 ANET CASTILLO GOMEZ 2183978163 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 DEM 108 

474 ELIA PAREDES GONZALES 1170287889 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.1 DEM 310 

475 DELIA GARCIA GONZALES 1008235254 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

476 ALFREDO GONZALES 1008235249 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

477 PHILLIP MICHAEL ANTHONY GONZALES 2171537241 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

478 ANNETTE GONZALES 1093036862 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

479 STEPHANIE SHIRLEY GONZALES 1160134945 MCM ELEGANTE S 314.1 DEM 314 

480 PATRICIA LISSETE GONZALES 2190318247 MCM ELEGANTE ·p 312 DEM 312 

481 BRIANNA SHIRLEY GONZALES 2190318234. MCM ELEGANTE S314.l DEM 314 

482 MERCEDES SILVAS GONZALES 1092830341 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG s 102:s REP 102 

483 LAUREN CARI.ENE GONZALES . 11T/376745 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 103 DEM 103 

484 MARISSA BREANNE GONZALES 2184323112 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.2 - · REP 204 

485 VIANAE GUADALUPE GONZALEZ '2150394355 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 DEM 203 

486 RAQUEL RIOS GONZALEZ 1093358429 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

487 ANTONIO GONZALEZ 1093358417 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

488 MANUEL ERNEST GONZALEZ Ill 1092899067 MCM EI.EGANTE ·S 203.4 REP 203 

489 JUAN RAY GONZALEZ 2144628680 SALINAS COMMUNllY BLDG · S409.3 REP 409 

490 ROGELIO GONZALEZ 1093485772 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 DEM 111 

491. ROBERTO ESTEVAN GONZALEZ 1130373161 MCM ELEGANTE ·s 203.4 REP 203 

492 JENNIFER ELSA GONZALEZ · 1093239045 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302- · DEM 302 

493 PEDRO LEAL GONZALEZ 1092764910 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.6 REP 102 

494 EDMUNDO GONZALEZ JR 2133523539 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.6 REP 102 

495 MARIA GONZALEZ 1093204045 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P301 REP 301 

496 EDWARD MAURICE GONZALEZ 1093254969 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P301 REP 301 
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497. JANIS KAY GORBY 1093083179 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

498 HANNAH ELISE GORE 2161772344 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

499 JACQUIL YN STEWART GORE 1092960911 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

500 PENNY LISENBE GORE 1093008501 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 204.3 REP 204 

501 JESSE WAYNE GORE 1093118523 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG .5 204.3 REP 204 

502 NORMAND A GOULET 1092869283 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 313 REP 313 

503 HELEN AUGUSTA GRADY 1093395710 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

·504 BARBARA ANN GRAFF 1093231151 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P302 REP 302 

505 EDNA VIRGINIA GR~HAM 1092988239 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

506 NICHELLE PATRICE GRAHAM 1093328260 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.l DEM 303 

507 AMANDA CHARLENE GRAMETBAUR 1092983691 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

508 JANICEL YNN BENTLEY GRANADO 1092997065 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.2 DEM 207 

509 DAVID LEE GRANADO 1093335040 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

510 BRA YDEN DOUGLAS GRANT 2127125578 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 307 REP 307 

511 MARTIN DAN GRAVES 1093051072 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

.512 KATY YOUNG GRAVES 1093068041 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

513 WILLIAM MONROE GRAY 1092738240 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 REP 102 

514 TARI BETH GRAY 1093076230 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

515 SAMUEL FELTON GREEN 2150791125 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

516 TIMOTHY SHANE GREESON 2216812124 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

517 CHANNON LYNNE GREGG 1093307305 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

518 TINA WILLIAMS GREGG 1092996473 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

519 JOSHUA ANDREW GREGG 1215158910 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 REP 111 

520 KARLA JEAN GRIMES 1093096319 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

521 JAMES STACEY GRIMES 1093096303 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

522 HEATHER GRIMES 1092917048 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

523 LONNIE DEAN GROHMAN n 1016138286 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

524 NICOLE CHRISTINE GRUBE THOMAS 1093325649 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 311.7 REP 311 

525 GUSTAVO GUERRERO MARRERO 2143526109 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.4 DEM310 

526 REBECCA GUNTER 1092774004 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

527 ALICIA GUTIERREZ 1093170134 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

528 MARIE GARCIA GUTIERREZ 2144212469 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P301 DEM 301 

529 THELMA CASTRO GUTIERREZ 1092990203 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 DEM 208 

530 PAIGE DENISE HACKETT 1156372452 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

·531 JACQUELYNN KRIS HAIDUK 1092951863 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

532 SHERRY ANN HALE 1092801909 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.11 REP 101 

533 STACY ANN HALFORD 1093137061 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

534 BILLY JOE HALL JR 1093025589 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

535 TONIA WILLIAMS HALL 1093025591 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

536 WILLIAM TODD HALL 1093582577 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

537 MARILYN DIANE HALL 1093558140 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

538 WINTER RAIN HAMIL TON-HUNT 1215389770 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 DEM 309 

539 GARRETT FOSTER HANKINS 2171538688 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

540 HRIDOY RAKEEN HAQ 1197325007 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.5 DEM 206 

541 HOLLY DANNA HARDIN 1092882447 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

542 LANETT SUE HARDY 2191129044 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 DEM 207 

· 543 LARRY MITCHELL HARMON 1093018652 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 OEM 402 

.:544· RUTH ANN HARPER 1093373975 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

·545 CATHERINE L HARRINGTON 1092990363 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

· 546 ALAN ALBERT HARRINGTON 1092990359 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

547 · SHAWN DAVID HARRISON 1176192448 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

548. · DARRELL WAYNE HART 1093031932 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

,549 CARLA LYNN HASTON 1093044196 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

550 JOE DAVID HASTON 1093035577 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

551 VALAREE TISA HAWKINS 1092916813 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 DEM 206 

552 ALANA R HAWKINS 1092934299 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 



No . Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

553 JOHN JEFFERY HAWKINS 1092934309 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

554 MICHAEL AARON HAWLEY 1079576202 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

555 BRANDI GILLIAM HAYES 1093074330 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

556 CURTIS EDWARD HAYES 1093108170 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

557 JOHNNY THOMAS HAYES JR 1021447614 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

558 DAWSON DOUGLAS HAYES GILLIAM 2148376667 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 201 REP 201 

559 STEVEN CRAIG HAYNES 1139003490 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

560 DUDLEY JAMES HAYNIE 1093281057 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 309 REP 309 

561 STACY RENEE HAYSE 1092707011 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

562 TATIANA VANESSA HELGUERA 1092892072 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

563 MILES ANTHONY HENDERSON 2146838281 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

564 VIKTORIA RUNDMAN HENDERSON 2146838299 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

565 AMY WEATHERBY HENDRICK 1092977570 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

566 TAMMIE LYNN HENEGAR 1093390181 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 REP 404 

567 FELICIA WEST HENRY 1093109862 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 

568 GRADY GERALD HENRY 1093109870 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 

569 LARRY EUGENE HENSLEY 1093117865 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.1 REP 209 

570 JANIS INMAN HENSLEY 1093117877 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.1 REP 209 

571 RAFAEL HEREDIA 1194961350 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 REP 304 

572 DIEGO ARMANDO HERNANDEZ 1092954205 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

573 MARIO RENE HERNANDEZ 1093332706 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

574 MERCEIRIS CHACON HERNANDEZ 1169035577 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

575 LAURA ANN HERNANDEZ 1177403355 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 DEM 205 

576 JADE ALEXUS NUNEZ HERNANDEZ 2198003202 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

577 MOISES M HERNANDEZ JR 1092845253 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.10 DEM 101 

578 GABRIEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 1171121918 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

579 JOE MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 1092753367 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.10 REP 101 

580 CARLOS HERNANDEZ 1092969115 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

581 LUIS E HERNANDEZ CAMACHO 2160196400 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 DEM 403 

582 KARA ANN HERNDON 2137219963 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

583 SHAE CHANCE HERNDON 2144648601 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

584 FRITZI GAIL HERON 1093024954 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

585 JUDITH BROWN HERRON 1093033209 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

586 BILLY BOB HERRON 1093032575 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

587 GLENNA M HERRON 1093102979 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

588 PATSY CURRIER HESTAND 1093059769 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

589 HOWARD DOUGLAS HESTAND 1092991565 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

590 JANIS WEATHERFORD HEWITT 1093007804 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

591 BILLY DEAN HEWITT 1093007794 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

592 BRADLEY KIRT HICKS 1191086430 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

593 BOBBY DEAN HICKS 1093056215 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

594 CYNTHIA DENISE HICKS 1093110868 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

595 KERI JO HICKS 1191736611 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

596 JORDAN MICHELLE HILL 1169418058 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

597 RONALD GARY HILL 2121658475 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

598 SYDNEY A HILL 1093106026 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

599 BERLINDA GOMEZ HINOJOS 1093312089 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

600 FABIAN ESPARZA HINOJOS 1022451218 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

601 DEANNA MICHELE HISAW 1093087763 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

602 DAVID BURNS HISAW JR 1093028784 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

603 TRUDY OMEGA HODGE 1093376681 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 DEM 309 

604 GENE PRESLEY HODGE 1093063052 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

605 EDWINA GALLAWAY HOFFMAN 1093254706 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

606 GERALD LYNN HOFFMAN 1093161521 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

607 DONALD HEATH HOGGATT 1092699989 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 

608 PEGGY LYNCH HOGGATT 1092708947 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 



No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

609 CECIL LAWRENCE HOLCOMB 1092727785 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

610 JOSEPH KEITH HOLLEY 3382645778 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 DEM 205 

611 KATHERINE SUE HOLLOWAY 1092815185 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.l REP 314 

612 PAUL ANTHONY HOLMES 1092934879 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

613 HEATHER MICHELLE HOPSON 1058851918 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 DEM 206 

614 TONYA RENEE HOUSER 1093067840 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.l REP 203 

615 MELISA RENEE HOWARD 1093152634 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

616 JESSICA FAITH HOWELL 2149267841 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

617 CHRISTOPHER MARK HOY 2162367967 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

618 MITZI LANAE HOY 2162559955 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

619 KATHERINE ARLENE HUBERT 3382775336 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 DEM 110 

620 CHARLES ROSS HUCKEBA 1093606767 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

621 GERALD LEE HUDDLESTON JR 1092890423 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

622 CHERYL ANN HUDSON 2170325603 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

623 PAUL ANTHONY HUDSON 1092820845 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

624 JACK HOWARD HUGHES 2168814016 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

625 MARY YOLIE HUGHES 2168813844 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

626 JORGE LUIS HUGHES 1093319480 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 REP 402 

627 JEFFREY BRENT HUGHES 1093595769 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

628 CARRIE IRENE HUGHES 1093498442 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

629 TRACIE DIANNE HUGHES 1092920027 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

630 JO ANNA HULETT 1093153322 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

631 HAL EDWARD HULETT Ill 1093161773 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

632 DARRELL WAYNE HUNT 1092852850 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P309 REP 309 

633 CLINTON RAY HUNT 1092727645 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 108 REP 108 

634 JEFFREY BROWN HUNTER 1092819370 MCM ELEGANTE S 409.3 REP 409 

635 DAVID LYNDELL HUNTON 1093032356 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

636 CAROLE ANN HUNTON 1093073737 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

637 JANICE LEE HURT TX MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

638 SAMUEL STEWART HUSBAND 2150158458 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 312 DEM 312 

639 HELEN TERRY HUSBAND 1093180387 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P302 DEM 302 

640 JON MICHAEL HUSBAND 1093163319 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P302 DEM 302 

641 WESLEY ROBERT HUSE 1092958731 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

642 TAMARA LEIGH HUSE 1092871848 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 REPll0 

643 SETH NATHANIEL HUTTO 2206871074 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 104.10 REP 104 

644 KATHERINE RUTH HUTTO 1063172196 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 104.10 REP 104 

645 SUSANNAH RUTH HUTTO 1187528678 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 REP 302 

646 LUIS IBARRA JR 1219216980 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404.2 DEM 404 

647 KYHARA BRIANEL Y IGUADO TREJO 53147406 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 DEM 101 

648 PEGGY JOYCE IRVIN 1093103514 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

649 MATTHEW WILLIAM IRVIN 1093069495 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

650 MARJORIE FRANCES IRVINE 1092823750 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

651 JERRY ALAN IRVINE 1092823824 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

652 JENNA ASHLEY JACKSON 1093020357 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S311.7 REP311 

653 MICHAEL DALE JACKSON 1092799074 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.9 REP 101 

654 GABRIELA JACKSON 2221004604 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.7 DEM 402 

655 STEPHAN MICHAEL JACKSON 2003671622 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.7 DEM 402 

656 EVALINAJACOBO 1093133441 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 REP 402 

657 MELISSA ANN JAMAL 1093227135 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.2 DEM 403 

658 AUSTIN RYAN JAMES 1164825062 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

659 LAUREN ALYSSA JAMES 1169338795 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

660 DONNA CHERYL JAMES 1093332884 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 308 REP 308 

661 JAMES MICHAEL JARED 1186850198 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P401 REP 401 

662 ISAIAH JOSHUA DEAN JEFFERY 2222869241 MCM ELEGANTE S 310.4 REP 310 

663 KELL YE RENEE JOHNSON 1092856141 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 DEM 209 

664 DAVID HERBERT JOHNSON 1092851131 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 
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665 DEBORAH LYNN JOHNSON 1092851149 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

666 JOSEPH CALVERT JOHNSON 2149390978 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110.7 DEMll0 

667 CHADWICK WAYNE JOHNSON 2124554877 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

668 GARY STEPHEN JOHNSON 1093033073 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

669 ANTOINETTE B JOHNSON 1093361574 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 REP 403 

670 MARTA MIDGLEY JOHNSON 1093033590 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

671 CHRISTOPHER A JOHNSON 1092990891 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

672 DESIREE DAWN JONES 2167945823 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

673 VIKKI SUE JONES 1093001726 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.2 REP 204 

674 JAMES EUGENE JORDAN JR 2148007481 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 REP 306 

675 DONNA LYNN JORDAN 1092951145 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

676 MARIA ELENA JURADO 1169243507 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 302 REP 302 

677 ROBERT F KAGER 1173950789 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

678 PAUL KALYANASUNDARAM 1185796767 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

679 PATRICIA ANN KAPPAUF 1204491334 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 REP 102 

680 WILLIAM JOHN KAPPAUF 1204491347 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 REP 102 

681 SHERRIE DENISE KEATING 1092933827 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

682 TRACI MARIE KEEFER 1092700481 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

683 PATRICIA NELSON KEEFER 1093079285 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

684 SHIRLEY JO KELLEY 1092734513 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 REP 101 

685 JOHN MONROE KELLEY 1092743462 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 REP 101 

686 GARY DEWITT KENDALL 1093497120 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

687 Bill Y ROGER KENNEDY 1093334910 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.6 REP 102 

688 JACK WAL TON KENNER 1092925481 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

689 JOHN DAVID KERR 1196840904 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

690 BROOKE LEIGH KIKER 2202244728 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 312 DEM 312 

691 PATRICIA TINDALL KINCAID 1093012483 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

692 VIDA CHRISTINE KING 1133046891 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

693 KEITH ALAN KING 2130492593 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

694 Bill WESTLY KING 1195718087 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

695 MERCY VERONICA KING 1092830007 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

696 PATTY E KINNAIRD 1092969849 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

697 HELEN WALKER KIRK 1092896100 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

698 LOWELL COSTEN KIRKLAND 1093248833 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 302 REP 302 

699 JEWELL GLENN KIRKPATRICK 1092946276 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 REP 202 

700 PATRICIA ANNE KIRKPATRICK 1092946282 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

701 LYDIA PRESLAR KIRKPATRICK 1092988256 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

702 CHARLES FRANK KIRKPATRICK 1093065782 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

703 LIBERTY JADE KIRKSEY 3382776091 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

704 ALEJANDRA KIRKSEY-MONTANEZ MCM ELEGANT£ P 201 DEM 201 

705 TAMMY MARIE KITCHENS 1096678497 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

706 ANNETTE LYNN KLINKE 1092995538 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

707 DUANE EDWARD KONEN JR 1093162074 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

708 DONNA CAROL KOWACICH 1209742929 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

709 DANIEL VAN KOWACICH 1209742938 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.l REP 203 

710 CARLTON EDWIN KOYM 1093107167 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

711 EDNA JEAN KRUEGER 1093076367 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

712 CONNIE LORYNDA KRUSE 1192697204 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 102.4 REP 102 

713 USHA RANI KURRA 2171386794 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

714 JAMES ALLEN KYER 1092810894 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

715 LAURA KAY KYKER 1093240372 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

716 DONALD GENE KYKER 1093180696 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

717 WANDA ELLEN LACKEY 1093206939 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

718 AMANDA LYNN LALLANDE 1076313624 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 DEM 104 

719 JOHN LOUIS LALLANDE 1178268562 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 REP 104 

720 ROSEMARY LOUISE LAMAN 1093219288 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P307 REP 307 
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721 BEVERLY LANDGRAF 1092859244 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

722 JEANNIE BRIGHT LANE 1092845978 KELI.US TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.10 REP 101 

723 FREDERICK TRENT LANE 1092845966 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG ·S 101.10 . REP 101 

724 LYANNE BAEZA LARA 1188201883 KELI.US TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 DEM 101 

725 VANESSA BAEZA LARA 2001829128 Kf'LLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 DEM 104 

726 MARY RUTH LATIMER 1093205681 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 302 REP 302 

727 MYLINDA JO LAUTERBACH 1093066003 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

728 YOLANDA ULETTE LAWRENCE 1093345234 SAUNAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.4 ·. - DEM 402 

729 GLEN WILBER LAWSON 1092720453 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE ·p·301 REP 301 

730 LINDA KIDD LAWSON -1093104754 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

731 MARY DEANNA LAYMAN 1092752725 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

732 MARGARET KNIGHTEN LEACH 1093002619 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

733 RONALD LYNN LEACH - 1014830518 MCM ELE.GAN TE ·p 205 REP 205 

734 ELIZABETH NICOLE LEASURE 2161402261 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 DEM 204 

735 RACHEL ARLINE LEASURE 2161170168 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 DEM 204 

·135 RYAN HUNTER LEDBETTER 2193531148 · THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 314.2 DEM 314 

737 BERTHA LATONIA LEE "215%42858 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 DEM 111 

738 MEGAN ALLOA LEONARD 2120608903 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

739 ALFREDO GOMEZ LEVARIO 1093259507 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 DEM 403 

740 ANA MARIA LEVARIO 1093039527 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

741 JUDY LAWSON LEVERICH 1093009293 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 REP 412 

742 TRUDY BUTSCHEK LEWIS 1093198270 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

743 RENO LEE LEWIS 1015700785 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

744 GRACE HERRERA LEYVA 1093129270 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COi.LEGE P 301 DEM 301 

745 ALFRED LEYVA Ill 1093241495 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 DEM J.04 

746 SONYA NELL LEYVA 1093129816 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 DEM 304 

747 KENDRA LEIGH LEYVA 109?979627 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 102.4 REP 102 

748 MARIA TERESA LEYVA 1092774402 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

749 BETH ANN LIGHTFOOT 1093015031 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

750 ROYCE WAYNE LIGHTFOOT 1092873267 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

751 JC BLAINE LIPSEY 2195219774 MCM ELEGANTE · S 207.3 REP 207 

752 SAMUEL W LOGAN 1152886025 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 302 DEM 102 

753 SARA STOLT LOGAN 2130270629 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

754 MISTY DAWN LONG 1187114302 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 DEM 208 

755 DELMA GOMEZ LONGORIA 1092908612 MCM ELEGANTE S 314.1 REP 314 

756 NANCY DEE LOONEY 1092962010 MCM ELEGANTE ·p 202 REP 202 

757 LONNIE ALAN LOONEY 1092913567 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

758 TAMMY SUE LOPEZ 1092821494 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 202 REP 202 

759 PRISCILA LOPEZ 2184977137 MCM ELEGAN rs P 111 DEMlll. 

760 DOMINIC TODD LOPEZ 1092701524 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE '. S 407.10 DEM 407 

761 ERIC BEN LOPEZ .1092836628 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 206.6 REP 206 

762 MARICELA GLORIA LOPEZ 1093309087 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE "S 206.6 REP 206 

763 GERALD RAMON LOPEZ 1092745943 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 DEM 407 

764 GABRIEL ANTONIO LOPEZ . 1092746857 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 • DEM 407 

765 VALETTA LOVETT 1092913939 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 108 REP 100 

766 SANDRA SUE LOWRY l093084591I MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

767 MARIBEL LOYA . 2199532972 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 · · DEM 303 

768 JOHANNA ALEJANDRA LOZANO 1151'187952 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE ·s 110.1 - REP 110 

769 EDNA LOZOYA 2207598093 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.12 REP 101 

770 JOSE LUIS LUERA 1092959678 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

771 VIRGINIA LUJAN .1092845063 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

772 HECTOR GARCIA LUJAN 1092781132 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

773 RUBEN LUJAN 1092785463 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

774 GUADALUPE. SOFIA LUJAN 2154888058 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE ··P.301 DEM 301 

775 SYLVIA PATRICIA LUJAN 1093071300 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

776 EARLENE RENEE LYNCH 1058622756 MCM ELEGANTE f' 201 REP 201 
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777 ROBERT·KEVIN LYNCH 1158660284 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

778 JESSICA LORRAINE MACHUCA 1134197994 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

779 ERIC JAMES MAHAFFEY 1092991225 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 OEM 203 

780 CHARLENE TALKMITT MAHONE 1093042273 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

781 ANN CHRISTIE MALLIAT 1093333467 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

782 DAVID W MALLIAT 1183392425 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

783 VELIA MARIE; MANCHA 2152234085 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 DEM 103 

784 MARIA G MANDUJANO 2126306892 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

785 JANETTE MANRIQUEZ 1202337619 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.6 DEM 402 

786 LINDA HARRINGTON MAPLES 1093217990 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 307 REP 307 

787 BARRY CHRISTOPHER MARKS 1058333493 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 206.6 REP 206 

788 ARMANDO MARQUEZ 1093342663 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S311.7 DEM 311 

789 LOREN IA LEZAMA MARQUEZ 1093325450 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 311.7 DEM 311 

790 ROSARIO GALINDO MARQUEZ. 1093354905 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

791 STEVE MA TT HEW MARQUEZ 1092979783 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

792 STEVEN JAMES MARQUEZ 1220933341 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

793 FRANK J MARQUEZ 1092858155 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

794 ALIZE NEVAEH MARQUEZ 2211796694 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

795 TRISTAN NICOLE MARQUEZ 1021065369 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

796 JUANITA FLORES MARRERO 1093295173 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

797 CHARLES R MARSH TX MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

798 ANITA LOUISE MARTEL 1092951010 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

799 RICHARD BLAKE MARTIN 1092942930 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

800 TAYLOR DANIEL MARTIN 2150159679 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110,7 REPll0 

801 GRAYSON MARTIN 1216738309 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

802 HARLAN DEVER MARTIN II 1093326894 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

803 NANCY MARTIN 1093394155 MCM ELEGANTE P 309 REP 309 

804 BELINDA KAY MARTINEZ 1058732917 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

805 SIMON Ml)RTINEZ JR 1210861086 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

806 LORENZO RODOLFO MARTINEZ 1093483820 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P406 DEM 406 

807 JONATHAN PETER MARTINEZ 1093123919 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S310.4 DEM 310 

808 JAVIER LOYA MARTINEZ 1150790115 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

809 SAMMY MARTINEZ JR 2187757788 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

810 ANA LUISA MARTINEZ-CATSAM 2152828502 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

811 BRADY LEE MASON 1164775452 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

812 LAUREN JOYCE MASON 1192299269 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

813 SYLVIA SANCHEZ MASSEY 1056996649 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

814 GISSEL MATA 2163278572 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 DEM 103 

815 YOLANDA R MATTA 1093221783 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

816 MARK EDWARD MAXWELL 1092746045 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

817 JANA DEAN MAXWELL 1092792704 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

818 JOHN BUCK MAY 1036715182 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 REP 101 

819 DEBO.RAH MAY 1092815205 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

820 JANIS MITCHELL MAY 1093004969 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.2 REP 207 

821 LARRY ARCHER MAY 1093004924 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.2 REP 207 

822 ORDELIA ANN MAYES 1093140003 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 REP 403 

823 DONNA LYNN MCCANN 1093210273 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

824 ALAN DALE MCCANN 1093219219 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

825 WAYLAND TROY MCCANN 1093210287 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

826 MARY JOYCE MCCLELLAND 1093021167 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 206.6 REP 206 

827 FOY JAMES MCCLELLAND JR 1093021179 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 206.6 REP 206 

828 KIM MCLEOD MCCLUNG 1092999412 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

829 DONALD ROY MCCLUNG 1092990741 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

830 BOBBIE JEAN MCCOY 1092738582 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

831 GAGE JAMESON MCCRACKE.N 2130994566 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

832 MARK ANTHONY MCDONALD 1172129682 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 



No . Nam e State ID Polli ng P lace Precinct Ballot Style 

833 DORIS ELIZABETH MCELMURRY 1092884359 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

834 ANALIZA DRAPIZA MCELMURRY 2135120229 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

835 MICHAEL SHAWN MCFADDEN 2197245163 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 REP 302 

836 JADE EMILIA TORIYAUNA MCFADDEN EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 REP 302 

837 ALANA MUNOZ MCGILL 1093164056 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP 303 

838 MIKE SCOTT MCGILL 1093146614 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.1 REP303 

839 THOMAS EDWARD MCLEAN 1093349794 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

840 DORA J MCLEAN 1093349787 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

841 DONALDS MCNATT 1092814674 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 314.1 REP 314 

842 HEATHER BLEU MCNATT 1092841066 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

843 BETTY SHEL TON MEDLOCK 1093312206 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 DEM 403 

844 ALEJANDRO MEDRANO 2204314109 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG SlOl.9 REP 101 

845 JENNIFER ROSE MELGOZA 2188945339 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

846 ARION C MELGOZA 2149966677 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

847 LANA MICHELE MENDENHALL 1150789648 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

848 CYNTHIA ARMSTRONG MENDEZ 1003678119 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

849 EDMUNDO DAMIAN MENDEZ 1058413455 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

850 MIKE ANGEL MENDOZA 1093127991 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

851 · JAMIE MARTINEZ MENDOZA 1093372341 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.1 REP 310 

852 CHRISTINA RIOS MENDOZA 1093339356 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.1 REP 310 

853 ELIZABETH A MERCER 2175582230 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

854 LUCAS GONZALES MESA JR 1093245231 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

855 DAPHNE SCRUGGS MILES 1092768275 MCM ELEGANTE S 314.1 DEM 314 

856 JILL RENEE MILLER 1092928987 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

857 NORA CARDONA-VALDEZ MILLER 1092835865 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 REP 104 

858 GEORGE ELLIS MILLER 1169257051 MCM ELEGANTE S 104.10 REP 104 

859 CANDACE AILEEN MIRELES 2134529432 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S311.7 REP 311 

860 EDDIE EARL MITCHELL 1093276356 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 REP 402 

861 TOMETRA JEANNETTE MITCHELL 1093380276 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 REP 402 

862 MATTHEW LEON MITCHELL 1093251258 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

863 SHERRY ANN MITCHELL 1093234996 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

864 ROXANNE MARIE MITCHELL 2145839526 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 DEM 204 

865 JOHN ROBERT MITCHELL 1093422937 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P406 DEM 406 

866 GWYNA MARIE MOERSCH 1092758225 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLOG S 104.10 REP 104 

867 MARIANO MOJICA Ill 1195682189 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

868 DEBORAH KAY MOLBY 1093066100 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

869 KIRSTEN FAITH MOLBY 2143894244 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

870 KELVIN EUGENE MOLBY 1093066116 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

871 MICHELE MONTEJANO 1093159980 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.5 DEM 206 

872 GENO JULIAN MONTES 2197719065 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

873 LARRY D MOORE 1093291009 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

874 MICHAEL WAYNE MOORE 1092963443 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

875 MICHELLE LYNN MOORE 2142094489 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.1 REP 209 

876 JAN ELIZABETH MOORE 1092948397 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

877 DAVID PHILIP MOORE 1092939916 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

878 DORIS JANE MOORE 1092968219 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

879 ERISHA DIANE MOORE 1158258547 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 301 DEM 301 

880 TONY DEMARQUE MOORER 1079972851 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

881 MARIO RAMIREZ MORALEZ JR 1092985855 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

882 REBECCA BARRANDEY MORALEZ 1092985864 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

883 YESENIA MORENO 1190139073 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 111 DEM 111 

884 CONSTANCE LYNNE MUDD 1093400574 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

885 DAVID MUNGER 2000825296 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPllO 

886 TRINIDAD OMAR MUNOZ 1092707683 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX SlOl.9 DEM 101 

887 ELAINE D MUNOZ 1192301105 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

888 JON ROBERT MURRAY 1146562999 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 



No. Name State ID Po lli ng P lace P rec inc t Ba llo t S ty le 

889 LINDSAY CHRISTINE MURRAY 2150350488 I HE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 201 REP 201 

890 CHARLES EDWIN MYERS 1093088308 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 DEM 203 

891 QUINTEN BLAISE MYERS 1093113591 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 DEM 203 

892 CRYSTAL MARIE NASTASE 2219512555 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPllO 

893 REBECCA VALDEZ NATIVIDAD 1093037750 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 205 DEM 205 

894 VIRGINIA ARREGUY NATIVIDAD 1093335709 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P401 REP 401 

895 DAVID NAVARRETE 1093546460 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 DEM 412 

896 JOSE MANUEL NAVARRETE 1093296603 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 409.3 REP 409 

897 MYRA GARCIA NAVARRETTE 2168432182 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 412 DEM 412 

898 FEDERICO NAYDLA 1093221269 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 REP 301 

899 KIRA RASHELLE NEIGHBORS 1175427928 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

900 LUCKY TUYET NGUYEN 1194012977 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 DEM 208 

901 BAO TRAM NGUYEN 2211112431 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.4 REP 209 

902 MICHELLE RENE NGUYEN 1092777757 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.4 REP 310 

903 MYRTLE CLIFT NICHOLS 1093019330 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

904 PAUL ALAN NIELSEN 1166967698 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 REP 110 

905 MARIFE ORANI NIELSEN 1163593720 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REP 110 

906 ELVIRA MAROL NIETO 1139003207 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110.7 DEMll0 

907 BRENDA JUNE NORMAN 1092902054 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

908 REBECCA JEAN NORRIS 1093256692 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 302 DEM 302 

909 ETHEL GILBERT NORTMAN 1025463430 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

910 CLAUDIA CARNERO NUNEZ 1058092745 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.12 DEM 101 

911 VERONICA CARRILLO NUNEZ 1093008426 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P301 DEM 301 

912 JASON MARK OCCHIONI 1209647739 MCM ELEGANTE P 302 DEM 302 

913 CHRISTINA JO OCHOA 1139004010 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 202 DEM 202 

914 COLLEEN H OEHLSCHLAGER 1092815298 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 302 DEM 302 

915 TIMOTHY EVART OGILVY 1093143600 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.1 REP 209 

916 MINKA RACHELLE OLDHAM 1093354017 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S402.4 DEM 402 

917 JEREMIAH SHANNON OLGIN 1188432205 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 310.4 DEM 310 

918 BETTY HOLGUIN OLIVAREZ 1093322371 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.3 REP 404 

919 MIGUEL OLIVAREZ 1093374915 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.3 REP 404 

920 JACKIE DEE OLIVER 2121466957 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 206.6 REP 206 

921 ALFREDO DRONA OLVERA 2161278199 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 311.7 DEM311 

922 MICHAEL GENE ONEAL 1092847255 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

923 FRANK ONTIVEROZ 1163706456 MCM ELEGANTE S 403.1 REP 403 

924 EVA DIANA ORDUNEZ 1177593555 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG Sll0.7 DEMU0 

925 JESSICA LYNN OROSCO 1093387025 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 DEM 207 

926 KASSIE LEIGH ORR 1093165093 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

927 ERIC DEE ORR 1093122307 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

928 GRACIELA KARINA ORTIZ 1093386364 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S311.7 REP 311 

929 MARIA JESUS ORTIZ 1150450378 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 311.7 REP 311 

930 MAYRA ALEJANDRA ORTIZ 1134168666 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REP 110 

931 CYNTHIA FRISKE OSBORN 1092856691 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.4 REP 209 

932 EMMANUEL ISRAEL OVALLE MARTINEZ 2203943640 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 DEM 201 

933 ZACHARY JOSIAH PADILLA 2149195402 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 405 DEM 405 

934 ALFONSO PALMA 1093204793 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 DEM 308 

935 PATRICIA A PALMER 1093405886 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P406 REP 406 

936 DICKIE LYNN PALMER 1093405872 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 REP 406 

937 JACOB SORIA PANDO 1207768467 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 REP 104 

938 AMELIA LOPEZ PANDO 1093352975 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

939 SOCORRO U PANDO 1093274804 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

940 EMMA CATHERINE PARKS 2147602721 MCM ELEGANTE P 111 DEM 111 

941 DORA GRISEL PARRAS 1092828476 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 104.10 DEM 104 

942 TAMMY LYNN PARRISH 1092905165 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

943 PRESTON A PARROTT 1093298527 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

944 DEBRA KAYE PARSONS 1093073936 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 
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945 JIMMY MACK PATTERSON 1092899407 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

946 PATRICIA EVANS PATTERSON 1092899411 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

947 TARA NIKOHL PATTERSON 2158176683 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

948 JERRY DAVID PATTERSON 1093020524 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

949 RANDAL MARVIN PATTERSON 1093065473 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

950 JOHNNY VANESS PATTERSON 1092832366 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.4 DEM 402 

951 CYNTHIA PATTON 1093004752 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.2 REP 207 

952 LEROY PATTON 1092997609 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.2 REP 207 

953 EZEKIEL JOHN PATTON 1093022881 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 DEM 204 

954 HELEN BEULAH PAUL 1186622509 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

955 BYRLENE HARRISON PAULSEN 1092925287 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

956 RODOLFO SALCIDO PAYEN 1093166997 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 306 DEM 306 

957 MARIA INOCENCIA PAYEN 1093125333 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 306 DEM 306 

958 SAMUEL SALGADO PAYEN 1106740324 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 DEM 104 

959 NATHAN ANDREW PECK 2184152997 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 DEM 203 

960 KATHERINE ORA PENA 1093423977 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

961 SUSAN MARY PENA 1092777761 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 310.4 DEM 310 

962 ERIK PONCE PENA 2133680987 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REP110 

963 JASMIN PEREZ 1142158470 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.7 DEM 402 

964 MICHELLE PEREZ 2213261727 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

965 ALYSSA PEREZ 2165235053 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 302 REP 302 

966 MERCEDES PEREZ 1093033896 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 DEM 204 

967 ROBERT JOEL PERKINS 1092977639 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 203.4 REP 203 

968 PATRICIA GRACE PERKINS 1093011101 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

969 DENYCEA RAYONA PERRY 2138446397 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 402.4 DEM 402 

970 DAKOTA RAYSHUN PERRY 1212583656 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S402.4 DEM 402 

971 SANDRA LORRAINE PERRYMAN 1092864270 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

972 MARLIN RAY PERRYMAN 1092864790 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

973 MORRIS EDGAR PETTY JR 1093287879 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.2 DEM 409 

974 NANETTE SISSEL PHILLIPS 1092870403 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

975 RONNIE PAUL PHILLIPS 1093015175 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

976 CLAUDIA DEAN PHILPOTT 1093055067 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 206.8 DEM 206 

977 GEORGE PINA JR 1093403658 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 DEM 406 

978 SENAIDA DAVIS PINA 1093403662 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 DEM 406 

979 ESTEBAN PINERA SR 1093264608 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 311.7 REP 311 

980 RAQUEL PINON 2205258911 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

981 LILLY ARNESE PLUMMER 1092920563 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

982 HELEN ESTHER POINDEXTER 2203749744 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.5 REP 206 

983 JOHN ROBERT POINDEXTER II 2135992262 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.5 REP 206 

984 ELVA MUNIZ PORRAS 1092716215 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

985 SANTANA PORRAS 1092809222 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

986 KATHERINE ANN PORTER 1093318059 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

987 ROBERT GENE PORTER 1092855541 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S203.4 REP 203 

988 RONDA JEAN POTTS 1092771581 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.12 REP 101 

989 SAMMIE MCCOMB POULSEN 1092881906 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

990 DENVER REECE PRADON 1163391707 MCM ELEGANTE S203.4 REP 203 

991 ALISON PORTER PRADON 1167288320 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

992 SHIRLEY PRICE 1093019714 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 REP 205 

993 BERTHA LEE PRIDE 1093284215 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 DEM 402 

994 CLARENCE DENNIS PRIDE 1093371071 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.4 DEM 402 

995 JESSICA MARIE PRIETO 1093179195 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P301 DEM 301 

996 MARTHA ELIZABETH PRIETO 1014821107 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 DEM 306 

997 MELISSA RENEE PRIETO 1014600132 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P301 DEM 301 

998 TIMOTHY RAY PROCTOR 1092747783 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

999 DEBRA PROCTOR 1092747777 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

1000 AMY NICOLE PROUGH 1023403735 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 
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1001 ANDRE RENE PUENTE 1013966301 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

1002 KATIE LYNN PUENTE 2001185717 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.l REP 203 

1003 JAMES TERRY PUGH 1092910577 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1004 HILARY LEANN PYOTT 1093272729 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1005 LILLIAN MARIE PYRON 2185495064 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

1006 JOHN DIETZ RABENALDT 1093194553 MCM ELEGANTE · S 209.1 REP 209 

1007 MICHELE DIANE RACCA .1093360967 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

1008 CLARK BARRY RACCA · 1093360951 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

1009 MARY ALICE RAMIREZ 1093434489 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P406 REP 406 

1010 BARBARA URANGA RAMIREZ 1092709196 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1011 RANIELLE JERAE RAMIREZ 2002040339 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 DEMllO 

1012 JOSSIE RAE RAMON 1156328676 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 103 REP 103 

1013 ELOISA RAMOS 1093607505 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX ·p 412 DEM 412 

1014 MARY CUEVAS RAMOS 109:M96709 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX .P 406 DEM 406 

1015 TIARE MONIQUE RAMOS 2145872025 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 404.2 DEM 404 

1016 MARIA EDUARDA RAMOS 1093367279 MCM ELEGANTE P 308 DEM 308 

1017 MOISES ZAMUDIO RANGEL 1207766942 MCM ELEGANTE P 308 DEM 308 

1018 JOE BOB RANSOM 1058961207 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REP 110 

1019 UDIPI PRABHAKAR RAO 1092959856 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

1020 SHARI.IE KIMBRA RAY 1042570549 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

1021 DARA SHARENDA RAY 1093261516 SAUNAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

1022 WILMA GAIL RAY 1093329249 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 DEM 403 

1023 RICHARD LUTHER RAYMOND JR 1092781774 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 404,2 REP 404 

1024 PATRICIANN REAKES-C.:OLLINS 1092977383 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1025 MICHAEL DUANE REDMON . 2128167455 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

1026 STEPHEN HUSSELL REID 1093290424 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 311.10 REP 311 

1027 SABRINA RENDON 2200296945 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 DEM 412 

1028 JOSE F RENDON 1093449182 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 DEM 412 

1029 YARITZA TAVAREZ RENTERIA 2137219928 . MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1030 BRITMEY NICOLE RENTERIA 2140232656 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG ·s 404.2 REP 404 

1031 CHARLES JOSEPH RENTERIA 1169410483 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404,2 REP 404 

1032 MIA YURIKO REY 2216279384 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 403.1 . DEM 403 

1033 RACHEL DALAY REY 2163647182 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 403.1 DEM 403 

1034 DONNA HARRIS REYENGA 1092734566 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1035 ROYCE DEAN REYENGA 1205628308 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104:10 REP 104 

1036 GLORIA REYNA 1092747044 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 · REP 407 

1037 OSCAR TREVINO REYNA 1092738110 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1038 MICHAEL LOUIS REZNIK 1092903377 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1039 DAPHNE JALAYNE RHOADS 1060997552 MCM ELEGANTE 5110.7 REP 110 

1040 SANFORD EDWARD RHODES 1093029475· THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COi.LEGE S 206.8 REP 206 

1041 LOWELL BRENT RHODES 1092947971 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

1042 NINA RICE 1092948004 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 208 REP 208 

1043 CONNIE JEAN RICKMAN 1020147739 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.3 REP 409 

1044 IDA FAE RICKS 1093188852 EV-ECTOR COUN fY ANNEX . P 302 DEM 302 

1045 CRISTINA RIVAS HUERTA 2176594044 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX 5110.7 REP.110 

1046 MAGDA JUDITH RIVERA 1093024384 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 DEM 208 

1047 JACKELYN RIVERA 1205628775 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 DEMllO 

1048 GARTH ALLAN RIVERS 1040962795 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 306 REP 306 

1049 MARY NELL ROBERTS 1092817567 MCM (LEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

1050 GERALDINE ROBERTS 1093005025 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207,3 REP 207 

1051 TERESA ANN ROBINSON 1092983044 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

1052 LARRY GLENN ROBINSON 1092974482 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1053 CATALINA LOPEZ ROBLEDO 1194237164 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

1054 \3ERNARDINO RODARTE 1093121900 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX s·110.1 REP 110 

1055 DIANA VILLESCAS RODRIGUEZ 1208388263 MCM ELEGANTE S 311.7 REP 311 

1056 SUSANNA GALINDO RODRIGUEZ. 1093134288' THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 306 DEM 306 



No . Name State ID Po ll ing P lace Precinct Ballo t Sty le 

1057 ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ JR 1093193143 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 314.1 DEM 314 

1058 ARTURO AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ 1093044257 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

1059 LAURA ISELA RODRIGUEZ 1094926256 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

1060 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ 1092947577 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

1061 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ 1092921593 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 REP 313 

1062 GLORIA ANN RODRIGUEZ 2197446494 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 311.7 DEM 311 

1063 ROLANDO S RODRIGUEZ 1168493834 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 REP 403 

1064 CRISTELA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 1092784455 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.6 DEM 102 

1065 DELMA RODRIGUEZ 1093157977 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 DEM 207 

1066 CLAUDIA LICETE RODRIGUEZ 1150067415 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 DEM 101 

1067 RUDY RODRIGUEZ 1202899802 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 207.3 REP 207 

1068 AMPARO RODRIGUEZ 1092718325 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1069 MECARDO RODRIGUEZ 1092746583 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1070 JUAN MECARDO RODRIGUEZ 1092839123 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1071 LILIA ANNA RODRIGUEZ SCHOEL 2137269876 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 111 DEM 111 

1072 LILIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAREAL 2211384105 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

1073 LIZABETH RODRIQUEZ 2120225172 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 DEM 104 

1074 ALAN MOORE ROGERS 1092900016 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1075 FLOYDEANE ROGERS 1092891927 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

1076 MICHAEL ERIC ROGERS 1093083259 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

1077 JONA THAN ROJERO 2144597321 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 DEM 303 

1078 DEBRA HOLSTER ROLAND 1093005266 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

1079 JACKSON JAMES ROLAND 1093022379 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 REP 207 

1080 MARY ANA YA ROMAN 1093218535 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

1081 ANAi CASTANEDA ROMO 1145406844 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

1082 ANISSA CASTANEDA ROMO 1175945884 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

1083 ALEXANDRA PAYEN RONQUILLO 1092699548 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.10 DEM 101 

1084 MARK PHILLIP ROOSSINCK 1192301271 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

1085 SUSAN MARIE ROOSSINCK 1192300168 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

1086 DUSTIN HARRISON ROSE 1221383602 MCM ELEGANTE Plll REP 111 

1087 KRISTEN MICHELLE ROSE 1219548876 MCM ELEGANTE P 111 REP 111 

1088 JAMES BRADLEY ROSE 1092978856 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1089 STEVE ROSS 1210632160 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.1 REP 403 

1090 ANTONIO ROSSINI 2125825928 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 209.1 DEM 209 

1091 BEVERLY SUE ROUGEAUX 1093324837 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 DEM 309 

1092 KORINA LYNN RUIZ 1093295564 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.1 REP 403 

1093 CARLOS MARTINEZ RUIZ JR 1160999197 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 REP 104 

1094 MARIA ESTELA RUIZ 2126938289 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 405 REP 405 

1095 LYDIA KATHLEEN RUSE 1092880381 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1096 STEVEN LAWRENCE RUSH 2203170031 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.10 REPll0 

1097 LISA MARIA RUSSELL 2153553472 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 REP 111 

1098 VICKI RUTHERFORD 1092933986 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1099 TIA JANE RYAN 1093521690 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

1100 ISAAC S SABEDRA JR 1093358233 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

1101 ABIGAIL MARIE SALAS 2161622277 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 102.4 DEM 102 

1102 JESSICA SALAZAR 2155836753 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 311.7 DEM311 

1103 BRANDY SILVIA SALCIDO 1092958875 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 111 REP 111 

1104 REBECCA GARCIA SALGADO 2127809383 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 DEM 103 

1105 MINERVA SAMANIEGO 3382681242 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 DEM 407 

1106 MARIELY BENAVIDES SAMANIEGO-SILVERIO 1123976225 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 DEM 304 

1107 STEFANIE RENEE SAMARRIPA 2168882203 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

1108 ANABELL LUJAN SANCHEZ 1093396588 · EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1109 RAFAEL TALAMANTES SANCHEZ 1093327321 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1110 JUAN SANDATE 1093145110 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 DEM 301 

1111 GERAD RAYMOND SANDATE JR 2172054567 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 409.3 DEM 409 

1112 AISHA SARAI SANDOVAL 2139453643 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P307 REP 307 



No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct Ballot Style 

1113 REBECCA SANTOS 1092717162 MCM ELEGANTE S 101.10 REP 101 

1114 DIANA MARIA SANTOS 2121866536 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 DEM 208 

1115 ALAN ENRIQUE SAUCEDO MUNOZ 2149678054 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1116 ANTHONY SCAIFE 1093154941 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 DEM 302 

1117 MARK CRAIG SCHIFF 1131882371 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 205 DEM 205 

1118 JASON RICHARD SCHOEL 1208777234 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE Plll REP 111 

1119 STEVEN JAMES SCHWAB 1093204729 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 312 REP 312 

1120 IDA JANE SCOGGINS 1192301387 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1121 KRISTIN MICHELLE SCOTT 1145131720 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.2 REP 207 

1122 JEANIE BARKER SCOTT 1058416364 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1123 CHARLES CECIL SCOTT 1058406057 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1124 CATHERINE MARIE SCOTT 1092787112 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

1125 KENNETH RAY SCOTT JR 1092786347 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

1126 LYDIA LYNN SCUDDER 1167310346 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1127 EDWARD KENNETH SCUDDER 1092848558 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1128 TERI ELIZABETH SHAVER 1093077389 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

1129 JOHN HENRY SHAW 2130994739 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

1130 DENISE JO SHEFFIELD 1093394996 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 311.7 REP 311 

1131 TERESA DIANNE SHEL TON 1092906454 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1132 CHARLES EDWARD SHEL TON JR 1092897762 MCM ELEGANTE SU0.7 REPllO 

1133 CYNTHIA LEE SHELTON 1092920851 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1134 HENRY WAYNE SHEL TON 1004347850 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1135 PATSY LOWE SHELTON 1142134322 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1136 FROSTY JEANNINE SHIELDS 1168410694 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 104.10 REP 104 

1137 SARA KATE SHOCK 1146776661 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 203.4 REP 203 

1138 RHONDA SUE SHORT 1092801488 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1139 CLAYTON JOSHUA SHUFFIELD 1092967731 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1140 MICHAEL DUANE SIMMONS 1092942558 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1141 CODY JANNETTE SIMMONS 1092746343 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1142 BRITT ANY NICOLE SIMON 1093306287 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Plll DEM 111 

1143 THERESA WOLSCH SIMPKINS 1093042434 MCM ELEGANTE S 402.4 REP 402 

1144 FREDDIE SINGH JR 2197087940 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.10 DEM 101 

1145 WILLIAM CAROLL SKAGGS 1092989784 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

1146 KENDRA ROGENE SKALENOA 1092957532 MCM ELEGANTE P 108 REP 108 

1147 KEVIN ARTHUR SKALENDA 1092853388 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1148 CAROLYN ERWIN SKIDMORE 1093271664 MCM ELEGANTE P 308 REP 308 

1149 ODELLIE LINNETTE SKINNER 1150789703 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

1150 EVA SLOAN 1093213837 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

1151 JOHN SLOVENSKY 1092864902 MCM ELEGANTE S209.4 REP 209 

1152 RHONDA SKILES SLOVENSKY 1023610903 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

1153 LAURA KRISTEN SMILEY 1056464739 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

1154 DORIS MCDOWELL SMITH 1093029499 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1155 GARY WILTH SMITH 1093029468 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1156 DOROTHY GLENN SMITH 1092773634 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 407.10 REP 407 

1157 MARY R SMITH 1093054225 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1158 RANDY KEITH SMITH 1092945119 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.4 REP 209 

1159 LAWANA FAYE SMITH 1092932823 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REP 110 

1160 YOLANDA MADDEN SMITH 2139246816 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 103 REP 103 

1161 VICKI DEE SMITH 1092915206 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

1162 VERNON HOWARD SMITH JR 1092915210 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX Sll0.7 REPll0 

1163 DAVID ALAN SMITH 1215899956 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

1164 DONNA RENEE SMITH 1093322226 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

1165 JAMES MACK SMITH JR 1092912853 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P306 REP 306 

1166 GLENDA KAY SMITH 1159654077 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

1167 MELISSA ELAINE SMITH 1093148938 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 308 REP 308 

1168 CHLOE GRACE NOELANI SMITH 2161869066 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 
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1169 DOUGLAS JOSEPH SMITH 2172053000 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

1170 DARRYL GLEN SMITH 1093034326 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

1171 CHARLES PATRICK SOILEAU 2192354095 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

1172 CADEN JOSEPH SOILEAU 2208328034 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

1173 LISA SPENCER SOILEAU 2201340350 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

1174 PATRICIA ANN SOILEAU 2212033365 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.6 REP 206 

1175 ELl2ABETH MILDRED SOMERS 1093229866 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 301 DEM 301 

1176 KATIE SORENSEN 2119577750 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110.7 DEMll0 

1177 DANIEL JARED SORENSEN 2132059653 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110.7 DEM110 

1178 NAOMI ESQUIVEL SOTELO 1092932950 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

1179 EVELYN MONTANO SOTELO 1092717601 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 REP 412 

1180 GEORGE SOTELO 1092707974 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 412 REP 412 

1181 DEYANIVA SOTO MORENO 2193978044 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 DEM 201 

1182 MAKA YLA ALLISON SPADONI 2155836603 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLOG S 407.10 REP 407 

1183 LAWRENCE FRANK SPARKS 1093020887 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1184 DALE EDWARD SPARKS 1092773509 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 DEM 313 

1185 SHARON BUTLER SPARKS 1092802957 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 313 DEM 313 

1186 KELLY KENT SPEER 1093114434 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 207.2 REP 207 

1187 EDDY WILLARD SPIVEY 1093320746 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 403.2 DEM 403 

1188 WYSHANNA MARIE SPIVEY 2199973641 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLOG P 405 DEM 405 

1189 BRITTNEY JENEA SPOON 1093350938 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

1190 MARGARET AUBREY SPRADLEY 1093010775 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1191 KENNETH RAY SPRADLEY 1093010768 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1192 JACK DALE SPRINGER 1093387640 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P401 REP 401 

1193 DEANNA LYNN SREDANOVICH 1093010026 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

1194 DAVID BRUCE STANFIELD JR 1150154284 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P308 REP 308 

1195 ANNIE CAROLINE STANLEY 1093138083 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 REP 302 

1196 CAITLIN JOYCE STARCK 1215427632 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

1197 DANIEL JOHN STARCK 2127519135 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 REP 312 

1198 TRACI LYNN STAUNING 1093131087 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 303.2 REP 303 

1199 ALAN PAGE STEEL 1025299975 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1200 \VA LIT A STEELE 1093128660 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

1201 FRANCES FUENTES STEELE 1020238358 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 309 REP 309 

1202 DAVID MARION STEELE 1093281312 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 309 REP 309 

1203 DACIA ANELL STEGER 1092984735 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 407.10 REP 407 

1204 JONATHAN STERLING 1093203543 MCM ELEGANTE P 401 DEM 401 

1205 TARAKLAMARSTEVENSON 1092978110 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 111 DEM 111 

1206 LOUISA VEGA STEWART 1093242907 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 307 REP 307 

1207 STEPHEN WAYNE STEWART 1093143462 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 307 REP 307 

1208 HEATHER AIMEE STOCK 1092888569 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1209 DEBRA SUE STOKES 1093090780 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

1210 BRIAN J STOKES 1093083263 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 REP 208 

1211 JOHNNIE LYNN STONE 1162871668 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1212 BARBARA SUE STONE 1092963967 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1213 SHARON JUANA STORY 1093094412 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

1214 CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM STOUT 1092735449 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

1215 SCOTT RYAN STOUT 1093081256 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1216 JILL MICHELLE STRINGER 1093010128 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

1217 SCOTTY DAVID STRINGER 1093078332 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.2 REP 204 

1218 AMANDA JACKSON STRUTSKI 1181153198 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 101.9 REP 101 

1219 STEPHEN EDMUND STRUTSK\ 1181153180 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 REP 101 

1220 JONATHAN DEWAINE STUART 2142102465 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

1221 STANLEY WAYNE STUCKS 1093120424 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

1222 NOHEMI FRANCO SUAREZ 2144349306 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 DEM 407 

1223 MARY A SUAREZ-MARVIN 1092886325 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

1224 JOANN SANCHEZ SUBIA 1092808960 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 
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1225 NAOLIN LEE SUBIA 2203600595 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

1226 DEVON SHAUN SUBIA 1093063514 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P401 DEM 401 

1227 DELMA RAYOS SUCHIL 1093336367 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 402.6 REP 402 

1228 JACQUELINE CHAVEZ SUCHIL 2129025853 EV•ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 302 DEM 302 

1229 MARK RICHARD SWINDLER 1092876145 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1230 KAY NORSWORTHY SZENASI 1092850386 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1231 SUSAN ROBISON TALLEY 1093350482 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 309 REP 309 

1232 SARA VALENZUELA TARANGO 1092738744 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 103 REP 103 

1233 JORGE TARANGO JR 1093262386 SAUNAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 111 DEM 111 

1234 WILLIAM BERRY TATE JR 1093273954 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 312 REP 312 

1235 MINDY LINETTE TAYLOR 1093343514 MCM ELEGANTE P 312 REP 312 

1236 COLLEEN LINDEL TAYLOR 1092961619 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 DEM 202 

1237 DAMARIS LAMON TAYLOR 1093388990 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 DEM 202 

1238 MELODY ELAINE TAYLOR 1010621440 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 REP 204 

1239 MARGARITA PALMA TERCERO 2121466988 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 403.l REP 403 

1240 LORINDA ANN TERCERO 1093179084 MCM ELEGANTE P 307 DEM 307 

1241 CAROL THOMAS THEESFIELD 1093086544 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1242 STEPHANIE KAY THOMAS 2191127809 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 201 REP 201 

1243 E G THOMAS Ill 1093351481 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 311.7 REP 311 

1244 MELISSA ANN THOMAS-OVERTON 1093344564 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

1245 DEBORAH DARLENE THOMPSON 1093057865 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

1246 CARMON DENNIS THOMPSON 1093046581 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1247 RANDY PAUL THOMPSON 1093088924 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1248 MARTIN DARYL THOMSON 1093360979 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1249 KELLER MITCHELL THORNTON 1155339880 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 DEMll0 

1250 CHARLETTE STINSON THURMAN 1093195622 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

1251 KRISTI YVONNE TICER 1039416771 MCM ELEGANTE Sll0.7 DEMll0 

1252 KERRY WAYNE TICER 1039232181 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1253 LESLIE LEONARD TILLERY-POOLE 1092990964 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1254 ELEANOR DIANE TITTEL 1093153224 MCM ELEGANTE P 301 REP 301 

1255 MARK DEAN TITTEL 1093170201 MCM ELEGANTE P 301 REP 301 

1256 REBECCA LEE TOLBERT 1092719851 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 102.4 DEM 102 

1257 CARL SVEN TOLLIN 1093038023 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 206.8 REP 206 

1258 MARCIA STUBBS TOMBOSKY 1093145152 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

1259 JOYCE TACKER TOMLIN 1093058988 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1260 QUYNHANH NU TON 2126708843 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 DEM 203 

1261 MAURICE TORANO 2153752579 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1262 VERONICA TORRES 1166470705 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 408 DEM 408 

1263 MARIA CAROLINA TORRES 1098194177 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REP 110 

1264 DANIEL ANTHONY TORRES 1097996681 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1265 MARISSA ABIGAIL TORRES 2143147250 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 307 REP 307 

1266 YECENIA TREJO GONZALEZ 1172829152 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.9 DEM 101 

1267 BETSY ANN TRIPLETT-HURT 1092987908 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

1268 CAROLYN JO TRIPP 1092907471 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1269 CAROLYN REFFNER TROUT 1093105912 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1270 JOHN MICHAEL TROUT 1092986632 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1271 JOHN JASON TROUT 1093055290 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1272 DONNA KATHLEEN TROUT 1093037998 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1273 PATRICK COLUMBUS TROUT 1092986553 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1274 TONYA MAE TROWER 1092878935 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 108 REP 108 

1275 LEE ROY TRUJILLO 1092831800 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.1 REP 314 

1276 SANDRA LUNA TRUJILLO 1092802840 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 DEM 407 

1277 MONICA VASQUEZ TSCHAUNER 1092915626 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPU0 

1278 CADE MICAH TSCHAUNER 2172543963 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1279 CHRISTIAN LEE TSCHAUNER 1092967435 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 REPll0 

1280 LISA ANN TUCKER 1159655111 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 
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1281 JERRY DON TUCKER 2128497266 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1282 JOHN CHARLES BARRETT TULL 2164589299 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.12 REP 101 

1283 LARRY DON TULL JR 1195683413 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.12 DEM 101 

1284 INGRID ESTELLA TULLY 1093460978 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1285 SANDY ELLEN UTSLER 1093391506 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 409.2. DEM 409 

1286 ROSE VARGAS VALDERAZ 1093142483 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 205 REP 205 

1287 ASHLEY NICOLE VALDEZ 1092949318 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 101.12 DEM 101 

1288 ANTONIO VLADIMIR VALOEZ 1200825086 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 404.2 DEM 404 

1289 CHRISTIE CAROLE VANDEVER 109333321.7 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1290 DAVID RAY VANDEVER 1093341927 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1291 BRITTANY JEANETTE VARGAS 1151779284 · EV-ECTOR COUNW ANNEX S 204.S . DEM 204 

1292 DEZIREE MARIE VARGAS 2140785449 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 DEM 303 

1293 CRYSTAL MICHELLE VASQUEZ 1093263375 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1294 JOSE ALFREDO VASQUEZ 1010575685 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 314.2 DEM 314 

1295 BENJAMIN JOSE VASQUEZ 1093313835 EV-ECTOR COUNTY I\NNEX S 402.6 DEM 402 

1296 MICHAEL ANTHONY VASQUEZ 1093085092 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 204.3 DEM 204 

1297 PAULA JO VAUGHN 1093057831 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1298 ALICIA ANN VAUGHN 1130088311 MCM ELEGANTE S 110.7 DEMllO 

1299 JESUS MEZA VAZQUEZ JR 1209646560 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1300 MARK ANTHONY VELA 2174794435 MCM ELEGANTE ·p 307 REP 307 

1301 EDUARDO OLIVAS VELA 1204853870 SALINAS COMMUNIW BLDG P 304 DEM 304 

1302 ALFONSO MARTINEZ VELASCO 1093263807 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P309 REP 309 

1303 SANDRA RIVERA VELASCO 1092783260 SALINAS COMMUNIW BLDG S 407.10 DEM 407 

1304 KENNARD LEE VENSKE 1174234501 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P301 REP 301 

1305 AARON LUIS VICENCIO 2212267188 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 412 DEM 412 

1306 CYNTHIA RICHARDSON VICKERS · 1092823352 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 314.1 REP 314 

1307 HURLEY DWAYNE VICKERS 1092823368 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE $ 314.1 REP 314 

1308 CHAD DOUGLA$ VICKERY 1092961912 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 110,7" REPllO 

1309 JAVIER VIGIL 1058405544 KELL US TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 309 DlcM 309 

1310 JAIME DELGADO VILLAGRAN 2.124555560 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 202 REP 202 

1311 HUGO CESAR VILLANUEVA 1093179944 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 304 REP 304 

1312 YESSICA VILLEGAS 2211322303 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 406 'REP 406 

1313 JOEL VILLEGAS 1201015035 THE GLOBE THEATlR AT ODESSA COLLEGE P406 REP 406 

1314 HEIDI NAOMY VILLEZCAS 2183612553 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG P 40S DEM 405 

1315 ANN ELIZABETH VOLKER 1093007938 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

1316 ELISE ALAINE WAGNER 1163661590 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG Sll0.7 DEMllO 

1317 CASEY ARON WAITE 1093142956 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1318 DONALD ED WALKER ·10930051'13 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 207.3 DEM 207 

1319 LANETTA GAIL WALKER 1093135166 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.l REP 209 

1320 SAYLEE MICHELLE WALKER 2207147949 MCM ELEGANTE S 104.10 REP 104 

1321 AMY RENEE WALKER · 2154549181 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 

1322 KATHERINE JONES WALLACE 1093310394 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 401 DEM 401 

1323 JIM BOB WALSH 1058962789 MCM ELEGANTE S 303.2 REP 303 

1324 ROBYN GAIL WALTERS 1092822676 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 314.2 REP 314 

1325 WILLIAM JACKIE WALTERS 1092822682 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE . S 314.2 ·. REP 314 

1326 YVONNE WAL TON 1093346171 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 : .DEM 301 

1327 STACI DENISE WALTON 1093269437 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 DEM 301 

1328 ROSALYN RENEE WARD . 1093302166 MCM ELEGANTE P 406 DEM 406 

1329 AMY DICKERSON WARD 1092865082 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1330 CONNYE CURRY WARD 1092966315 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 DEM 108 

1331 GEORGE WAL TON WARD JR TX KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG P 103 REP 103 

1332 SHAVAWN WARREN .'1093009904 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

1333 GARY FRANK WARREN 1093103449 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.2 REP 204 

1334 JEFFREY DAVID WASHBURN 2169967801 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 DEM 203 

1335 KIMBERLY KAY WATKINS 1219919383 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1336 GARRETT COLLIN WATKINS 2185394088. MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 
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1337 JACOB COLLIN WATKINS 1152977150 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1338 LASHA MONIQUE WATSON ROEVER 1152885878 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 406 DEM 406 

1339 JULIA FRANCES WATTERS 1093152235 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

1340 CHRISTY LYNN WEAKLAND 1146942720 MCM ELEGANTE P 208 REP 208 

1341 DAWN DARWIN WEAKS 1218934824 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 DEM 209 

1342 JOSEPH ALLEN WEAKS 1217214411 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 DEM 209 

1343 MARCY WHITE WEATHERBY 1092855721 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1344 CHARLIE JAY WEATHERBY 1092872936 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1345 JOHN MARK WEAVER 1093118506 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

1346 CLAUDETTE DEE WEBB 1058346031 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

1347 MELVIN WARREN WEBB 1092901644 MCM ELEGANTE S 209.1 REP 209 

1348 EDDIE LYNN WEBB II 1145371100 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1349 RANDIL YN JORDAN WELCH 1117269510 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1350 ERIC WAYNE WELCH 1200171695 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1351 JASON DOUGLAS WELLS 1093242809 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 110.7 REPll0 

1352 HANNAH JACQUE WENGER 2110060028 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1353 JIMMY R WHITAKER 1093011378 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1354 DETRA FAYE WHITE 1093232125 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

1355 JACK WAYNE WHITE 1093249082 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

1356 JEANNIE ELIZABETH WHITTEMORE 1092862741 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 207.3 REP 207 

1357 . Bill YRAY WHITTEMORE 1092854073 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 207.3 REP 207 

1358 KEIVA Hill MCCAIN WIESE 1206506834 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 208 DEM 208 

1359 KRISTINA MARIE WIGHT 1093039159 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 207.2 REP 207 

1360 REKEDDA RACHELE WILLIAMS 1092920931 MCM ELEGANTE S 314.2 DEM 314 

1361 IVAN SHANE WILLIAMS 1092960279 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1362- KORTNEY KAY WILLIAMS 1043049814 MCM ELEGANTE P 111 REP 111 

136.3 EDWARD LEE WILLIAMS 1092884870 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 REP 202 

1364 THOMAS JAKE WILLIAMS JR 1058467520 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.6 REP 402 

1365 KATHRINA DAMERON WILLIAMS 1093263905 SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG S 402.6 REP 402 

1366 JANE ARLENE WILLIAMS 1092884858 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 202 REP 202 

1367 TERESA FAYE WILLISON 1092919154 MCM ELEGANTE P 201 REP 201 

1368 MICHELLE CHRISTINA WILSON 2209940581 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1369 BRYAN CHRISTOPHER WILSON 2173303132 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

1370 CLINT CHARLES WILSON 2183745320 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 DEM 202 

1371 SANDRA NICOLE WINDHAM 1216946612 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1372 LESLIE SHANE WINDHAM 1189780599 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1373 SCOTT CHRISTOPHER WINDHAM 1092960694 MCM ELEGANTE P 202 REP 202 

1374 STEVE WISCOMBE 1093139044 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

1375 BECKY WISCOMBE 1093139037 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 303.2 REP 303 

1376 SHARON KAY WITT 1092748242 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 109.3 REP 109 

13.77 JOEY LEON WITT 1092711310 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 109.3 REP 109 

1378. RICHARD JAMES WITTE 1093101759 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

1379 DIANNA LYN WITTE 1093101744 MCM ELEGANTE S 204.3 REP 204 

1380 JORDAN DAVID WITTE 1093026640 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.4 REP 203 

1381 DONNA RAE WITTIE 1093101357 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 101.10 REP 101 

1382 MICHELLE RENE WOMACK 1093150324 MCM ELEGANTE P309 REP 309 

1383. STEVEN AARON WOMACK 1093308891 MCM ELEGANTE S 203.1 REP 203 

1384 MATTHEW CLAY WOOD 1092867004 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE S 204.3 REP 204 

1385 RHONDA DENICE WOODS 1093434458 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 406 REP 406 

1386 ALICE JEAN WORKMAN 1093195596 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 301 REP 301 

1387 BRENDA KAYE WORTHEN 1093097402 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1388 JOHN RUSSELL WORTHEN 1093020856 MCM ELEGANTE S 206.8 REP 206 

1389 CANDACE WRIGHT 1093471275 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1390 RODNEY DEAN WRIGHT 1093483395 MCM ELEGANTE P 205 REP 205 

1391 ANGELA RENEE WRIGHT 2177769022 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

1392 KASSIE DANIELLE WRIGHT 1216897945 MCM ELEGANTE S 207.3 REP 207 
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1393 RICKY LYNN WRIGHT 1092888199 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE P 108 REP 108 

1394 STEPHANIE MICHELLE WRIGHT 1183791260 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.4 REP 203 

1395 ZHENGDAOWU 2163911068 THE GLOBE THEATER AT ODESSA COLLEGE Sll0.7 OEM 110 

1396 SUSAN KENNEDY WYATT 1092826481 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1397 BRIANNE NICOLE WYNNE 2130492720 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 203.1 REP 203 

1398 KEVIN LEE YANCEY 2149051974 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG S 104.10 REP 104 

1399 ABIGAIL RAGAN YARBROUGH 2121466919 KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLOG S 407.10 REP 407 

1400 ELISA ARLEN YATES 1209646126 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1401 JONATHAN FELY YATES 1194691420 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX S 407.10 REP 407 

1402 LESIA YOUNG 1093300455 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P 312 DEM 312 

1403 MARIA D ZAMUDIO RANGEL 2165148899 EV-ECTOR COUNTY ANNEX P308 REP 308 


